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Old Republic

1/60 Bastila Shan, Jedi Master
2/60  Jedi Seer
3/60  Old Republic Senator

4/60  Old Republic Tech Specialist

5160 The Revanchist
6/60 Tactical Officer

Sith

7/60 Dark Jedi Assassin
8/60 Darth Bandon

9/60 Darth Revan, Sith Lord

10/60  Exar Kun, Dark Force Spirit

11/60  Sith Acolyte
12/60  Sith Inquisitor

13/60  Anakin and Padmé on Reek
14/60  Spaarti Clone Trooper Demolitionist

15/60  Ki-Adi Mundi, Jedi Master

Separatist

16/60  Battle Droid Lieutenant
17/60 OOM-9

18/60  Poggle the Lesser

19/60  Series Il Destroyer Droid
20/60  Sora Bulg

Rebel
21/60  Lieutenant Page

22/60  Rebel Commando Munitions Expert

23/60  Wedge’s Snowspeeder

Imperial

24/60  Admiral Gilad Pelaeon
25/60  Elite Scout Trooper
26/60  Imperial Knight Master
2760  Joruus C’Baoth

28/60  Noghri Warrior

29/60  Rukh

Bastila Shan (COTF 1)
Jedi Guardian (CS 15)
Mon Calamari Medic (TFU 17)

Mon Calamari Tech Specialist (AE 14)

Reborn (JA 22)
Rebel Leader (AE 19)

Dark Side Adept (ROTS 57)

Sith Apprentice (JA 10)

Darth Revan (TFU 1)

Exar Kun (COTF 13)

Dark Side Acolyte (CS 34)
Emperor’s Shadow Guard (TFU 33)

Reek (UN 27)
Clone Trooper (CS 6)
Ki-Adi Mundi (CS 16)

Battle Droid Sergeant (GAW 3)
Security Battle Droid (CS 46)
Geonosian Overseer (CS 42)
Destroyer Droid (CS 37)
Weequay Leader (BH 50)

Veteran Rebel Commando (IE 10)
Rebel Commando (RS 15)
Rebel Snowspeeder (BH 12)

Admiral Yularen (GAW 16)
Scout Trooper (RS 33)
Imperial Knight (LOTF 20)
Sith Lord (JA 11)

Noghri (UN 40)

O
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30/60

Scout Trooper Officer

31/60
32/60
33/60
34/60
35/60
36/60

Ben Skywalker

Cilghal

Jacen Solo, Jedi Knight

Jaina Solo, Sword of the Jedi
Jedi Demolitionist

New Republic Veteran Trooper

Fringe

37/60
38/60
39/60
40/60
41/60
42/60
43/60
44/60
45/60
46/60

Atris

Han Solo, Gambler

Jawa Chief

Jodo Kast

Nautolan Black Sun Vigo

Nikto Pirate

Niles Ferrier

Salacious Crumb

Tusken Chieftain

YVH |, Yuuznah Vong Hunter Droid

Mandalorian

47/60
48/60
49/60
50/60
51/60
52/60
53/60

Jaster Mereel

Mandalore the Preserver
Mandalorian Blaster-for-Hire
Mandalorian Bounty Hunter
Counter-Intelligence Officer
Mandalorian Gunsmith
Mandalorian Tactician

Yuuzhan Vong

54/60
55/60
56/60
57/60
58/60
59/60
60/60

Nen Yim

Shedao Shai

Supreme Overlord Shimmra
Voxyn

Yuuzhan Vong High-bred Warrior
Yuuzhan Vong Worker
Yammosk War Coordinator
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Scout Trooper (AE 31)

Luke Skywalker, Jedi (KOTOR 32)
Nahdar Vebb (GAW 31)

Jacen Solo (COTF 53)

Jaina Solo (COTF 54)

Jedi Sentinel (COTF 4)

Rebel Commando Pathfinder (IE 7)

Jedi Guardian (COTF 3)

Han Solo (RS 7)

Jawa Trader (AE 48)

Boba Fett (RS 42)

Nautolan Soldier (ROTS 49)
Nikto Soldier (AE 50)

Peace Brigade Thug (JA 35)
Toydarian Soldier (MOTF 38)
Tusken Raider (AE 56)
Guard Droid (LOTF 45)

Jango Fett (CS 45)

Canderous Ordo (LOTF 54)

Sith Trooper (COTF 16)

Clone Trooper (ROTS 9)

Shadow Stormtrooper (LOTF 29)
501th Legion Clone Trooper (DT 6)
EVO Trooper (TFU 34)

Yuuzhan Vong Shaper (LOTF 59)

Yuuzhan Vong Elite Warrior (LOTF 57)

Warmaster Tsavong Lah (UN 58)
Boma (KOTOR 37)

Yuuzhan Wong Warrior (LOTF 60)
Far-Outsider (MOTF 39)

Knobby White Spider (TFU 52)

Noghri Commando (LOTF 28)
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